
LME-MCO SOC Coordinator Email Telephone Counties Covered  Role 

ALLIANCE Ashley Bass-Mitchell abassmitchell@alliancehealthplan.org 

(919) 651-
8498 Durham/Johnston  SOC Coordinator 

ALLIANCE Margaret Soler msoler@alliancehealthplan.org 

(919) 593-
3013 Wake SOC Coordinator 

ALLIANCE Sharon Glover sglover@alliancehealthplan.org 

(910)491-
4813 Cumberland SOC Coordinator 

ALLIANCE TBD      Orange  SOC Coordinator 

ALLIANCE TBD      Mecklenburg SOC Coordinator 

            

EASTPOINTE Cotina Thorne cthorne@eastpointe.net 

(910) 372-
3885 work cell 

Edgecombe, Greene, 
Wilson, Warren SOC Specialist 

EASTPOINTE Michael Hooker mhooker@eastpointe.net 

(910) 296-
3429 work cell 

Duplin, Lenoir, 
Sampson, Wayne SOC Specialist 

EASTPOINTE 
Cotina Thorne                           
Michael Hooker     Robeson, Scotland SOC Specialists 

            

PARTNERS Carol Bostian  cbostian@partnersbhm.org   
Burke, Catawba, 
Rutherford 

Community 
Engagement Specialist 

PARTNERS Shikeena Pope  spope@partnersbhm.org    
Cleveland, Lincoln, 
Gaston 

Community 
Engagement Specialist 

PARTNERS Jerry Campbell  jcampbell@partnersbhm.org   Iredell, Surry, Yadkin 
Community 
Engagement Specialist 

PARTNERS Robert Anderson randerson@partnersbhm.org 704-689-3551 Cabarrus  
Community 
Engagement Specialist 

PARTNERS Teaira Davis tdavis@partnersbhm.org   Stanly & Union 
Community 
Engagement Specialist 

PARTNERS Mary Beth Young myoung@partnersbhm.org   Forsyth & Davie 
Community 
Engagement Specialist 

            

SANDHILLS Jasmin Jones   jasminj@sandhillscenter.org 
(336) 389-
6353 

Anson, Harnett, Hoke, 
Lee, Montgomery, 
Moore, Randolph, 
and Richmond  SOC Coordinator 
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SANDHILLS Robin Byerly robinb@sandhillscenter.org 

(336) 389-
6351 

Rockingham, 
Davidson SOC Coordinator 

SANDHILLS Valerie Jones valeriej@sandhillscenter.org 

(336)-389-
6091 Guilford SOC Coordinator 

            

TRILLIUM 
Chinita Mitchell-
Vaughan chinita.vaughan@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 

Tyrell, Washington, 
Martin SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Dena Hamilton dena.hamilton@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 New Hanover, Pender SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Eric Boone eric.boone@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 Nash, Halifax SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Holly Niebauer Holly.Niebauer@trilliumnc.org 

(866) 998-
2597 

Brunswick,  
Columbus, Bladen SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Hope Eley hope.eley@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 

Bertie, Hertford, 
Northampton SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Karen Reaves karen.reaves@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 

Carteret, Jones, 
Onslow,  SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Stephanie Webb stephanie.webb@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 Dare, Hyde, Beaufort SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Susan Hall Susan.Hall@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 Craven,  Pamlico, Pitt  SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Tavia James tavia.james@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 

Camden, Gates, 
Currituck SOC Coordinator 

TRILLIUM Tracey Webster tracey.webster@trilliumnc.org 

(866)998-
2597 

Chowan, Pasquotank, 
Perquimans SOC Coordinator 

            

VAYA Laquita Cozart Laquitia.cozart@vayahealth.com 

(828) 225-
2785  

Vance, Franklin, 
Granville, Caswell, 
Person SOC Coordinator 

VAYA Sarah Schaller sarah.schaller@vayahealth.com 

O 828-225-
2785, ext. 
6390 

Alamance, Stokes, 
Rowan, Chatham SOC Coordinator 

            

LME-MCO Supervisor Email Telephone Counties Covered  Additional Information 
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ALLIANCE Jennifer Meade jmeade@alliancehealthplan.org 

(919) 651-
8833  

Durham, Johnston, 
Cumberland, Orange, 
Wake  Supervisor 

ALLIANCE Tonya Brown  TBrown@alliancehealthplan.org   Mecklenburg  Supervisor  

            

EASTPOINTE Angela Wilson Gardner awilson@eastpointe.net 
(252) 520-
8833 all counties Supervisor 

            

PARTNERS Christine Malloy  cmalloy@partnersbhm.org 
(772) 359-
0101   

SOC Expansion Grant 
Project Director 

PARTNERS Jamie Piercy jpiercy@partnersbhm.org 

(704) 772-
4314 all counties Supervisor 

            

SANDHILLS April Cline aprilc@sandhillscenter.org 
(336) 389-
6367 all Sandhills Counties Supervisor 

            

TRILLIUM Dave Peterson Dave.Peterson@trilliumnc.org 

(866) 998-
2597 

Beaufort, Craven,  
Dare, Hyde, Nash, 
Pamlico, Pitt, Tyrell, 
Washington 

Central & Senior 
Regional Director 

TRILLIUM Dennis Williams Dennis.Williams@trilliumnc.org 

(866) 998-
2597 

Brunswick, Carteret, 
Columbus, Jones, 
New Hanover, 
Onslow, Pender, and 
Bladen (2.1.22) 

Southern Regional 
Director 

TRILLIUM Bland Baker bland.baker@trilliumnc.org 

(866) 998-
2597 

Bertie, Camden, 
Chowan, Currituck, 
Gates, Halifax, 
Hertford, Martin, 
Northampton, 
Pasquotank, 
Perquimans 

Northern Regional 
Director 
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VAYA Kelly Wolf Kelly.Wolf@vayahealth.com 

828-225-
2785, ext. 
4750 

Alexander, Alleghany, 
Ashe, Avery, 
Buncombe, Caldwell, 
Cherokee, Clay, 
Graham, Haywood, 
Henderson, Jackson, 
Macon, Madison, 
McDowell, Mitchell, 
Polk, Swain, 
Transylvania, 
Watauga, Wilkes, 
Yancey, Vance, 
Franklin, Granville, 
Caswell, Person, 
Alamance, Stokes, 
Rowan, Chatham SOC Director 

VAYA Renee Urban  Renee.Urban@vayahealth.com 
(828) 225-
2785 x2942 

Alexander, Alleghany, 
Ashe, Avery, 
Buncombe, Caldwell, 
Cherokee, Clay, 
Graham, Haywood, 
Henderson, Jackson, 
Macon, Madison, 
McDowell, Mitchell, 
Polk, Swain, 
Transylvania, 
Watauga, Wilkes, 
Yancey, Vance, 
Franklin, Granville, 
Caswell, Person, 
Alamance, Stokes, 
Rowan, Chatham SOC Manager 
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